
Central Coast Regional Water Quality Control Board
Second Revised Notice of Closed Session-Only Board Meetings

The meetings noticed below will be conducted as closed sessions on 
a personnel matter.               There will be no opportunity for the public to 

address the Board.
Central Coast Regional Water Quality Control Board

Video and Teleconference Meetings Only (No Physical Meeting Location):
As authorized by Government Code section 11133, the meetings will occur solely 

via remote participation.

Friday, March 10, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Friday, March 17, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Friday, March 24, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Friday, March 31, 2023, 12:00 p.m. -- Canceled

Friday, April 7, 2023, 12:00 p.m. -- Canceled

Friday, April 14, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Friday, April 21, 2023, 12:00 p.m. -- Canceled

Friday, April 28, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - Canceled

Friday, May 5, 2023, 12:00 p.m. - Canceled

Wednesday, May 10, 2023, 8:00 a.m. -- Canceled

Thursday, May 11, 2023, 8:00 a.m. -- Canceled

Friday, May 12, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 17, 2023, 8:00 a.m. -- Canceled

Friday, May 19, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Friday, May 26, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 30, 2023, 8:00 a.m.

Wednesday, May 31, 2023, 8:00 a.m.

Friday, June 2, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 6, 2023, 8:00 a.m. - Canceled
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Wednesday, June 7, 2023, 8:00 a.m.

Friday, June 9, 2023, 12:00 p.m. 

Friday, June 16, 2023, 12:00 p.m.

Agenda:

1. Roll Call

2. Closed Session – Personnel

The Board will meet in closed session on a personnel matter (Executive Officer 
appointment).  [Authority:  Government Code Section 11126(a)]

3. Adjournment 

This notice and agenda will be made available at 
https://www.waterboards.ca.gov/centralcoast/board_info/agendas/2023/2023_agendas.html 

Questions may be directed to:
Emel Wadhwani, Office of Chief Counsel

State Water Resources Control Board
1001 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

916-322-3622
emel.wadhwani@waterboards.ca.gov 

https://www.waterboards.ca.gov/centralcoast/board_info/agendas/2023/2023_agendas.html
mailto:emel.wadhwani@waterboards.ca.gov
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